
From: Fulton, Melissa A
To: Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>

Devlin, Lotte <Lotte.Devlin@SCDMV.net>
Phelps, Annie L <Annie.Phelps@scdmv.net>
Rivers, Shirley H <Shirley.Rivers@SCDMV.net>
Maddox, Kelli G <Kelli.Maddox@scdmv.net> 
Truesdale, Michael D <Michael.Truesdale@scdmv.net>

Date: 3/15/2006 9:34:08 AM
Subject: Memo regarding notification of Administrative Hearings for Highway Patrol Officers

Attachments: ~MAP0028.PDF
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